
BLISSFULLY   YOURS



1010

54

601

601

375

375

62 180

375

1010

1010

1010

54

0 5 Mi

Outlet Shoppes at El Paso

SUNLAND PLAZA

SUNLAND 
TOWN CENTER

SUNLAND PARK MALL

54 54

54

Supercenter

Supercenter

Supercenter

Supercenter

Supercenter

Supercenter

Supercenter

Supercenter

54

LAS PALMAS 
MARKETPLACE

FORT BLISS

FORT BLISS

JUAREZ, MEXICO

NEW MEXICO

EL PASO
CBD



1010

54

54

601

601

375

375

62
180

62
180

0 1 2 Mi

SITE
El Paso

International Airport

Biggs Army Airfield

Fort Bliss - El Paso, TX

Fort Bliss

Fort Bliss
Residential

BEAUMONT ARMY MEDICAL CENTER
FORT BLISS

FORT BLISS

FORT BLISS

FORT BLISS

ASIP Lock: 31 July  2018

noitalupoPyrogetaC
Army Military 22,910                      
PCS Students Military 642                           
Deployed Military 1,158                        
Other Military 1,235                        
Total Full-Time Military 25,945                      
TDY Students and Trainees Military 996                           
Transient and Rota�onal Military 3,518                        
Reserve Component Military 2,283                        

247,23yratiliM latoT                      
105,4snailiviC ymrA                         

15,2srotcartnoC 4                        
*Other Civilians 5,660                        
Total Full-Time Civilians 12,675                      
TDY Students Civilians 4                                
Transient and Rota�onal Civilians 120                           

997,21snailiviC latoT                      
145,54noitalupoP esaB latoT                      

Military Family Members (Actual) - Not ASIP 36,765                      
159,23   seeriteR**                       
588,83srebmeM ylimaF eeriteR**                       

05,8seeriteR fo srovivruS** 4                        
756ytuD evitcA fo srovivruS**                            

TOTAL POPULATION SUPPORTED 163,303                   

**Retiree and Survivor information pulled from the Defense Manpower Data Center and includes data from

the entire state of New Mexico and the 12 west Texas counties supported by Fort Bliss. 

*Other Civilians: FTE Other Services, Army/Air Force Exchange Service (AAFES), Non-Appropriated
Fund (NAF), Private Organizations, Overhires--Civilian
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EVAN DEITCH
P: (512)-682-5544

EDEITCH@ENDEAVOR-RE.COM

CONNOR LAMMERT
P: (512)-532-2181

CLAMMERT@ENDEAVOR-RE.COM

PIERCE JONES
P: (512)-682-5582

PJONES@ENDEAVOR-RE.COM

ENDEAVOR REAL ESTATE GROUP
500 W 5TH STREET, SUITE 700, AUSTIN, TX 78701


